
RESULTS
TRA Perfformiad-Performance Level age 13-

14 Girls
Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

TATE-BEARD Madison285 37.1850.0 0.07.800 7.400 7.100 7.5001 7.400

Twisters South Wales TC 6.0 7.300 7.300 7.200 7.0007.800 0.0 43.000

80.185

14.60012.900

14.90012.685

9.500

9.600 7.800

7.500

O'DONOGHUE Anna1211 36.5950.0 0.07.600 7.400 7.300 7.3002 7.600

Freefallers Trampoline Club 4.5 8.000 7.100 7.300 7.5007.700 0.0 41.560

78.155

14.80012.760

14.90012.595

9.500

9.100 7.500

7.000

HAY Sian75 36.2400.0 0.07.400 7.000 7.000 7.3003 7.200

Vertigo TC 6.0 6.700 6.500 6.200 6.7006.600 0.0 41.360

77.600

13.30012.560

14.40012.440

9.500

9.400 7.200

7.100

EVANS Cerys Mim1212 36.6650.0 0.07.700 7.300 7.400 7.2004 7.000

Freefallers Trampoline Club 4.1 6.900 7.000 7.200 6.8006.800 0.0 40.145

76.810

13.90012.345

14.60012.165

9.800

9.900 7.300

7.300

PHILLIPS Eleri284 33.4550.0 2.07.700 7.600 7.500 7.3005 7.700

Fusion Gymnastics Wales 5.8 7.600 7.500 7.800 7.2007.600 0.0 41.570

75.025

15.10010.970

15.20011.055

9.700

9.200 7.600

7.400

FIELD Chloe76 8.3550.0 2.02.700 1.900 1.800 1.9006 2.000

G-Force Trampoline,
Gymnastics & DMT Club

4.1 6.600 6.400 6.400 6.5006.100 0.0 33.470

41.825

12.8009.170

3.9003.455

7.400

3.000 2.000

6.200

FIELD Chloe76 8.3550.0 2.02.700 1.900 1.800 1.9006 2.000

G-Force Trampoline,
Gymnastics & DMT Club

4.1 6.600 6.400 6.400 6.5006.100 0.0 33.470

41.825

12.8009.170

3.9003.455

7.400

3.000 2.000

6.200
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